StockerCars
StockerCars
Vehicle expose
Vehicle #79015
Porsche 911 Carrera T
Porsche 911 Carrera T
84.990 CHF
Vehicle overview

Smooth leather on steering rim, door handles, armrests, and center console storage
Black brushed aluminum door sill guards
Door sill guards with model designation
Preparation for illuminated custom door sill guards
Dashboard trim, center console trims, and door panels in leather
Black trims with black inlays
Carbon interior package
Interior stitching package in contrasting color
Interior package painted in exterior color
Additional leather door panel package
Seats
Rear seats
Heated front seats
Sports seats with electric backrest and height adjustment, manual fore/aft
adjustment
Seat belts in contrasting color (slate grey)
Infotainment & Media
Porsche Communication Management (PCM) with online navigation
Porsche Connect Plus incl. Apple CarPlay, LTE module
High-end navigation system
Digital radio (DAB/DAB+)
Smartphone integration
Sound Package Plus (8 speakers, 150 W)
USB port
USB port (rear)
2 USB-C connectivity and charging ports in center console
Voice control
Packages & Options
Sport Chrono Package (multiple versions incl. mode switch, track app, tire
temperature display, Porsche Design subsecond clock)
Porsche Swiss Package
Individual CT option
Custom paint finishes (solid & individual colors)
Extended warranty Porsche 2+2 years
Transmission & Fuel
7-speed manual transmission
64-liter fuel tank
Other
Model designation on rear in silver
"911" logo
Side decorative "911 Carrera T" script in agate grey
Deletion of "GTS" logo on doors
Deletion of model designation (optional)
No quilting (interior option)
Battery
Technical specifications
Brand Porsche
Model 911 Carrera T
VIN WP0ZZZ999RS201741
Year 2024
Power 385 PS / 283 kW
Current location country Denmark
StockerCars trust promise
1 Verified dealer
2 Secure invoice-based bank transfer
3 12-month legal warranty
4 Delivery available across Europe
5 Vehicle documents checked
6 Multilingual support
Contact
Seller StockerCars